
Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 1
Neckermann, 
Christoph
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 02:57:33
Zielzeit: 13:01:33
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:57:33

1 10:14:47 10:22:03 00:18:03
2 10:33:48 10:41:33 00:19:30
3 10:50:41 10:58:03 00:16:30
4 11:09:02 11:15:38 00:17:35
5 11:24:46 11:30:56 00:15:18
6 11:39:33 11:45:47 00:14:51
7 11:56:48 12:02:47 00:17:00
8 12:11:35 12:18:26 00:15:39
9 12:26:46 12:32:47 00:14:21
10 12:41:11 12:47:40 00:14:53
11 12:55:48 13:01:33 00:13:53

Seite 1 von 158Druck: 05.06.2016 13:48:29

05.06.2016 - 3h Enduro - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 2 von 158Druck: 05.06.2016 13:48:29

05.06.2016 - 3h Enduro - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 100
Fleischmann, 
Marcus
Runden: 13

GesFZ: 02:56:53
Zielzeit: 12:56:53
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:56:53

1 10:08:35 10:14:07 00:14:07
2 10:21:53 10:27:38 00:13:31
3 10:35:31 10:41:13 00:13:35
4 10:48:57 10:54:24 00:13:11
5 11:02:13 11:07:57 00:13:33
6 11:15:43 11:21:20 00:13:23
7 11:30:32 11:36:03 00:14:43
8 11:43:41 11:49:08 00:13:05
9 11:56:55 12:02:26 00:13:18
10 12:10:25 12:15:54 00:13:28
11 12:23:45 12:29:29 00:13:35
12 12:37:18 12:42:58 00:13:29
13 12:50:59 12:56:53 00:13:55

Seite 3 von 158Druck: 05.06.2016 13:48:29

05.06.2016 - 3h Enduro - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 4 von 158Druck: 05.06.2016 13:48:29

05.06.2016 - 3h Enduro - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 12
Klopfleisch, Jan
Runden: 13

GesFZ: 02:51:27
Zielzeit: 12:53:27
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:51:27

1 10:10:34 10:16:20 00:14:20
2 10:24:16 10:29:50 00:13:30
3 10:37:39 10:43:11 00:13:21
4 10:50:48 10:57:15 00:14:04
5 11:04:55 11:10:37 00:13:22
6 11:18:15 11:23:41 00:13:04
7 11:31:09 11:36:27 00:12:46
8 11:44:00 11:49:14 00:12:47
9 11:56:43 12:02:01 00:12:47
10 12:09:23 12:14:33 00:12:32
11 12:22:01 12:27:24 00:12:51
12 12:34:57 12:40:24 00:13:00
13 12:48:02 12:53:27 00:13:03

Seite 5 von 158Druck: 05.06.2016 13:48:29

05.06.2016 - 3h Enduro - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 6 von 158Druck: 05.06.2016 13:48:29

05.06.2016 - 3h Enduro - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 122
Bopp, Jörg
Runden: 12

GesFZ: 02:49:48
Zielzeit: 12:56:48
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:49:48

1 10:15:57 10:22:17 00:15:17
2 10:30:45 10:36:59 00:14:42
3 10:45:05 10:50:56 00:13:57
4 10:58:54 11:04:24 00:13:28
5 11:12:31 11:18:17 00:13:53
6 11:26:12 11:32:16 00:13:59
7 11:40:24 11:46:02 00:13:46
8 11:54:18 12:00:08 00:14:06
9 12:08:09 12:13:40 00:13:32
10 12:21:23 12:27:20 00:13:40
11 12:36:10 12:42:43 00:15:23
12 12:50:54 12:56:48 00:14:05

Seite 7 von 158Druck: 05.06.2016 13:48:29

05.06.2016 - 3h Enduro - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 8 von 158Druck: 05.06.2016 13:48:29

05.06.2016 - 3h Enduro - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 125
Wohlfarth, Matthieu
Runden: 13

GesFZ: 02:55:28
Zielzeit: 12:55:28
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:55:28

1 10:08:29 10:14:04 00:14:04
2 10:21:47 10:27:16 00:13:12
3 10:34:56 10:40:39 00:13:23
4 10:48:30 10:54:04 00:13:25
5 11:01:43 11:07:35 00:13:31
6 11:15:50 11:21:29 00:13:54
7 11:29:01 11:34:36 00:13:07
8 11:42:21 11:47:48 00:13:12
9 11:57:34 12:02:51 00:15:03
10 12:10:09 12:15:29 00:12:38
11 12:23:13 12:28:38 00:13:09
12 12:36:13 12:41:44 00:13:06
13 12:49:22 12:55:28 00:13:44

Seite 9 von 158Druck: 05.06.2016 13:48:29

05.06.2016 - 3h Enduro - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 10 von 158Druck: 05.06.2016 13:48:29

05.06.2016 - 3h Enduro - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 135
Pirner , Manuel 
Runden: 13

GesFZ: 02:52:05
Zielzeit: 12:52:05
Strafzeit: 60      
Wertungszeit: 
02:53:05

1 10:14:15 00:14:15
2 10:22:05 10:27:34 00:13:19
3 10:35:25 10:41:20 00:13:46
4 10:49:10 10:54:34 00:13:14
5 11:02:16 11:07:47 00:13:13
6 11:15:37 11:21:00 00:13:13
7 11:28:40 11:33:57 00:12:57
8 11:43:34 11:48:37 00:14:40
9 11:56:01 12:01:08 00:12:31
10 12:08:32 12:13:46 00:12:38
11 12:21:15 12:26:37 00:12:51
12 12:34:14 12:39:29 00:12:52
13 12:46:58 12:52:05 00:12:36

Seite 11 von 158Druck: 05.06.2016 13:48:29

05.06.2016 - 3h Enduro - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 12 von 158Druck: 05.06.2016 13:48:29

05.06.2016 - 3h Enduro - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 144
Wagner, Matthias
Runden: 12

GesFZ: 02:46:31
Zielzeit: 12:47:31
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:46:31

1 10:10:50 10:17:07 00:16:07
2 10:25:56 10:31:54 00:14:47
3 10:40:06 10:45:44 00:13:50
4 10:53:40 10:59:43 00:13:59
5 11:07:33 11:13:59 00:14:16
6 11:21:40 11:27:20 00:13:21
7 11:35:01 11:40:36 00:13:16
8 11:48:14 11:53:54 00:13:18
9 12:01:37 12:07:18 00:13:24
10 12:14:59 12:20:33 00:13:15
11 12:28:26 12:33:59 00:13:26
12 12:41:46 12:47:31 00:13:32

Seite 13 von 158Druck: 05.06.2016 13:48:29

05.06.2016 - 3h Enduro - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 14 von 158Druck: 05.06.2016 13:48:29

05.06.2016 - 3h Enduro - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 152
Stegner, Kenny
Runden: 7

GesFZ: 01:35:13
Zielzeit: 11:36:13
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
00:00:00

1 10:09:10 10:14:19 00:13:19
2 10:21:55 10:27:19 00:13:00
3 10:34:44 10:39:44 00:12:25
4 10:47:26 10:52:54 00:13:10
5 11:00:31 11:05:40 00:12:46
6 11:17:49 11:23:30 00:17:50
7 11:31:03 11:36:13 00:12:43

Seite 15 von 158Druck: 05.06.2016 13:48:29

05.06.2016 - 3h Enduro - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 16 von 158Druck: 05.06.2016 13:48:29

05.06.2016 - 3h Enduro - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 177
Motschmann, Sven
Runden: 2

GesFZ: 00:33:33
Zielzeit: 10:35:33
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
00:33:33

1 10:13:15 10:19:14 00:17:14
2 10:29:02 10:35:33 00:16:19

Seite 17 von 158Druck: 05.06.2016 13:48:29

05.06.2016 - 3h Enduro - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 18 von 158Druck: 05.06.2016 13:48:29

05.06.2016 - 3h Enduro - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 188
Richter / Petzhold, 
Michael / Nico
Runden: 14

GesFZ: 03:01:30
Zielzeit: 13:01:30
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:02:30

1 10:08:17 10:13:11 00:13:11
2 10:20:49 10:25:41 00:12:30
3 10:33:07 10:38:25 00:12:44
4 10:47:56 10:52:46 00:14:21
5 10:59:52 11:04:38 00:11:52
6 11:11:39 11:16:23 00:11:45
7 11:23:35 11:28:24 00:12:01
8 11:35:27 11:40:12 00:11:48
9 11:47:14 11:52:09 00:11:57
10 11:59:53 12:04:30 00:12:21
11 12:11:20 12:15:52 00:11:22
12 12:22:46 12:27:29 00:11:37
13 12:34:20 12:38:51 00:11:22
14 12:45:41 12:50:10 00:11:19
15 12:56:51 13:01:30 00:11:20

Seite 19 von 158Druck: 05.06.2016 13:48:29

05.06.2016 - 3h Enduro - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 20 von 158Druck: 05.06.2016 13:48:29

05.06.2016 - 3h Enduro - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 207
Mahrhold, Marcus
Runden: 13

GesFZ: 02:57:19
Zielzeit: 13:01:19
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:57:19

1 10:12:29 10:18:03 00:14:03
2 10:26:00 10:31:31 00:13:28
3 10:39:32 10:45:03 00:13:32
4 10:53:20 10:59:47 00:14:44
5 11:07:39 11:13:18 00:13:31
6 11:21:09 11:26:53 00:13:35
7 11:34:40 11:40:27 00:13:34
8 11:50:46 11:56:31 00:16:04
9 12:04:15 12:09:55 00:13:24
10 12:17:25 12:22:54 00:12:59
11 12:30:33 12:35:52 00:12:58
12 12:43:23 12:48:39 00:12:47
13 12:56:03 13:01:19 00:12:40

Seite 21 von 158Druck: 05.06.2016 13:48:29

05.06.2016 - 3h Enduro - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 22 von 158Druck: 05.06.2016 13:48:29

05.06.2016 - 3h Enduro - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 22
Gierlich, otto
Runden: 12

GesFZ: 02:51:05
Zielzeit: 12:55:05
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:51:05

1 10:12:45 10:18:51 00:14:51
2 10:27:13 10:33:13 00:14:22
3 10:41:27 10:47:16 00:14:03
4 10:55:17 11:01:26 00:14:10
5 11:09:21 11:15:04 00:13:38
6 11:22:54 11:28:33 00:13:29
7 11:36:35 11:42:20 00:13:47
8 11:49:56 11:55:40 00:13:20
9 12:03:58 12:10:00 00:14:20
10 12:20:00 12:26:04 00:16:04
11 12:34:10 12:40:08 00:14:04
12 12:48:47 12:55:05 00:14:57

Seite 23 von 158Druck: 05.06.2016 13:48:29

05.06.2016 - 3h Enduro - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 24 von 158Druck: 05.06.2016 13:48:29

05.06.2016 - 3h Enduro - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 225
Dietze, Marian
Runden: 13

GesFZ: 02:49:43
Zielzeit: 12:50:43
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:49:43

1 10:09:35 10:14:46 00:13:46
2 10:22:31 10:27:47 00:13:01
3 10:35:28 10:41:48 00:14:01
4 10:49:34 10:54:49 00:13:01
5 11:02:27 11:07:43 00:12:54
6 11:15:23 11:20:32 00:12:49
7 11:28:06 11:33:14 00:12:42
8 11:41:46 11:46:49 00:13:35
9 11:54:08 11:59:48 00:12:59
10 12:07:09 12:12:19 00:12:31
11 12:19:52 12:25:12 00:12:53
12 12:32:40 12:38:04 00:12:52
13 12:45:34 12:50:43 00:12:39

Seite 25 von 158Druck: 05.06.2016 13:48:29

05.06.2016 - 3h Enduro - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 26 von 158Druck: 05.06.2016 13:48:29

05.06.2016 - 3h Enduro - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 233
Weigand, Stephan
Runden: 14

GesFZ: 02:49:50
Zielzeit: 12:49:50
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:49:50

1 10:08:23 10:13:22 00:13:22
2 10:20:51 10:25:43 00:12:21
3 10:33:10 10:38:32 00:12:49
4 10:45:56 10:50:49 00:12:17
5 10:58:08 11:02:57 00:12:08
6 11:10:04 11:14:56 00:11:59
7 11:21:57 11:26:49 00:11:53
8 11:33:55 11:38:39 00:11:50
9 11:45:53 11:50:48 00:12:09
10 11:58:28 12:03:07 00:12:19
11 12:10:02 12:14:55 00:11:48
12 12:21:46 12:26:31 00:11:36
13 12:33:26 12:38:14 00:11:43
14 12:45:07 12:49:50 00:11:36

Seite 27 von 158Druck: 05.06.2016 13:48:29

05.06.2016 - 3h Enduro - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 28 von 158Druck: 05.06.2016 13:48:29

05.06.2016 - 3h Enduro - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 237
Höpfner, Michael
Runden: 13

GesFZ: 02:53:42
Zielzeit: 12:55:42
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:53:42

1 10:11:10 10:16:56 00:14:56
2 10:24:46 10:30:14 00:13:18
3 10:38:02 10:43:22 00:13:08
4 10:51:12 10:56:39 00:13:17
5 11:04:21 11:09:37 00:12:58
6 11:17:21 11:22:55 00:13:18
7 11:30:35 11:36:06 00:13:11
8 11:43:39 11:48:48 00:12:42
9 11:56:34 12:01:55 00:13:07
10 12:09:46 12:15:07 00:13:12
11 12:22:52 12:28:10 00:13:03
12 12:36:54 12:42:23 00:14:13
13 12:50:05 12:55:42 00:13:19

Seite 29 von 158Druck: 05.06.2016 13:48:29

05.06.2016 - 3h Enduro - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 30 von 158Druck: 05.06.2016 13:48:29

05.06.2016 - 3h Enduro - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 249
Langbein, Florian
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 02:53:11
Zielzeit: 13:00:11
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:53:11

1 10:17:47 10:26:08 00:19:08
2 10:36:12 10:43:14 00:17:06
3 10:52:58 10:59:59 00:16:45
4 11:10:12 11:17:24 00:17:25
5 11:27:20 11:34:32 00:17:08
6 11:45:25 11:52:54 00:18:22
7 12:02:50 12:11:54 00:19:00
8 12:20:33 12:27:45 00:15:51
9 12:37:42 12:45:13 00:17:28
10 12:53:39 13:00:11 00:14:58

Seite 31 von 158Druck: 05.06.2016 13:48:29

05.06.2016 - 3h Enduro - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 32 von 158Druck: 05.06.2016 13:48:29

05.06.2016 - 3h Enduro - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 267
Trapper, John
Runden: 12

GesFZ: 02:52:22
Zielzeit: 12:54:22
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:52:22

1 10:12:18 10:18:32 00:16:32
2 10:28:05 10:33:55 00:15:23
3 10:42:41 10:48:58 00:15:03
4 10:57:31 11:03:28 00:14:30
5 11:11:59 11:17:53 00:14:25
6 11:26:01 11:31:39 00:13:46
7 11:39:45 11:45:15 00:13:36
8 11:53:18 11:58:55 00:13:40
9 12:08:06 12:13:45 00:14:50
10 12:21:49 12:27:34 00:13:49
11 12:35:28 12:41:03 00:13:29
12 12:48:52 12:54:22 00:13:19

Seite 33 von 158Druck: 05.06.2016 13:48:29

05.06.2016 - 3h Enduro - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 34 von 158Druck: 05.06.2016 13:48:29

05.06.2016 - 3h Enduro - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 269
Denner, Maximilian
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 02:59:08
Zielzeit: 13:00:08
Strafzeit: 60      
Wertungszeit: 
03:00:08

1 10:18:09 00:17:09
2 10:27:37 10:34:49 00:16:40
3 10:44:06 10:50:53 00:16:04
4 11:00:34 11:07:01 00:16:08
5 11:16:30 11:23:15 00:16:14
6 11:34:05 11:40:40 00:17:25
7 11:49:18 11:55:26 00:14:46
8 12:04:09 12:10:33 00:15:07
9 12:20:37 12:26:51 00:16:18
10 12:36:23 12:43:19 00:16:28
11 12:52:22 13:00:08 00:16:49

Seite 35 von 158Druck: 05.06.2016 13:48:29

05.06.2016 - 3h Enduro - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 36 von 158Druck: 05.06.2016 13:48:29

05.06.2016 - 3h Enduro - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 271
Klebe, Ulf
Runden: 13

GesFZ: 02:57:27
Zielzeit: 13:03:27
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:57:27

1 10:15:15 10:21:28 00:15:28
2 10:29:34 10:35:16 00:13:48
3 10:43:18 10:48:52 00:13:36
4 10:56:55 11:02:27 00:13:35
5 11:10:21 11:15:58 00:13:31
6 11:23:49 11:29:13 00:13:15
7 11:38:03 11:43:26 00:14:13
8 11:51:15 11:56:34 00:13:08
9 12:04:17 12:09:52 00:13:18
10 12:18:03 12:23:41 00:13:49
11 12:31:22 12:36:49 00:13:08
12 12:44:51 12:50:16 00:13:27
13 12:58:04 13:03:27 00:13:11

Seite 37 von 158Druck: 05.06.2016 13:48:29

05.06.2016 - 3h Enduro - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 38 von 158Druck: 05.06.2016 13:48:29

05.06.2016 - 3h Enduro - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 272
Hoffmann, Michael
Runden: 14

GesFZ: 02:56:11
Zielzeit: 13:02:11
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:56:11

1 10:14:04 10:19:48 00:13:48
2 10:27:27 10:32:44 00:12:56
3 10:40:12 10:45:25 00:12:41
4 10:52:52 10:58:02 00:12:37
5 11:05:31 11:10:33 00:12:31
6 11:17:55 11:23:31 00:12:58
7 11:30:47 11:36:09 00:12:38
8 11:44:34 11:49:49 00:13:40
9 11:56:59 12:02:06 00:12:17
10 12:09:12 12:14:04 00:11:58
11 12:21:10 12:26:14 00:12:10
12 12:33:18 12:38:08 00:11:54
13 12:45:09 12:50:05 00:11:57
14 12:57:12 13:02:11 00:12:06

Seite 39 von 158Druck: 05.06.2016 13:48:29

05.06.2016 - 3h Enduro - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 40 von 158Druck: 05.06.2016 13:48:29

05.06.2016 - 3h Enduro - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 274
Herr / Jungk, Udo / 
Karl
Runden: 12

GesFZ: 02:59:51
Zielzeit: 13:08:51
Strafzeit: 30      
Wertungszeit: 
03:00:21

1 10:18:50 10:25:49 00:16:49
2 10:35:01 10:41:24 00:15:35
3 10:51:00 10:57:41 00:16:17
4 11:06:24 11:12:17 00:14:36
5 11:21:37 11:28:24 00:16:07
6 11:36:57 11:42:33 00:14:09
7 11:51:27 11:58:10 00:15:37
8 12:06:22 12:12:05 00:13:55
9 12:20:47 12:26:55 00:14:50
10 12:35:14 12:40:45 00:13:50
11 12:49:19 12:55:42 00:14:57
12 13:03:37 13:08:51 00:13:09

Seite 41 von 158Druck: 05.06.2016 13:48:29

05.06.2016 - 3h Enduro - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 42 von 158Druck: 05.06.2016 13:48:29

05.06.2016 - 3h Enduro - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 28
Thomas, Lehnert
Runden: 7

GesFZ: 02:51:50
Zielzeit: 12:52:50
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:51:50

1 10:13:35 10:26:55 00:25:55
2 10:39:25 10:53:26 00:26:31
3 11:04:58 11:19:10 00:25:44
4 11:30:50 11:46:29 00:27:19
5 11:57:55 12:11:37 00:25:08
6 12:24:39 12:35:07 00:23:30
7 12:44:23 12:52:50 00:17:43

Seite 43 von 158Druck: 05.06.2016 13:48:29

05.06.2016 - 3h Enduro - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 44 von 158Druck: 05.06.2016 13:48:29

05.06.2016 - 3h Enduro - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 29
Bornscheuer, Ronny
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 02:39:29
Zielzeit: 12:41:29
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:39:29

1 10:13:19 10:21:47 00:19:47
2 10:32:23 10:40:17 00:18:30
3 10:50:54 10:58:29 00:18:12
4 11:08:46 11:16:43 00:18:14
5 11:26:33 11:33:19 00:16:36
6 11:44:08 11:50:54 00:17:35
7 12:03:06 12:09:33 00:18:39
8 12:18:48 12:25:37 00:16:04
9 12:34:43 12:41:29 00:15:52

Seite 45 von 158Druck: 05.06.2016 13:48:29

05.06.2016 - 3h Enduro - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 46 von 158Druck: 05.06.2016 13:48:29

05.06.2016 - 3h Enduro - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 3
Greiner, Christoph
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 02:58:08
Zielzeit: 12:59:08
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:58:08

1 10:10:56 10:17:28 00:16:28
2 10:26:34 10:36:08 00:18:40
3 10:46:49 10:54:48 00:18:40
4 11:03:55 11:11:39 00:16:51
5 11:20:18 11:27:35 00:15:56
6 11:36:05 11:42:12 00:14:37
7 11:50:32 11:56:30 00:14:18
8 12:05:18 12:11:27 00:14:57
9 12:19:46 12:27:39 00:16:12
10 12:35:54 12:43:47 00:16:08
11 12:52:48 12:59:08 00:15:21

Seite 47 von 158Druck: 05.06.2016 13:48:29

05.06.2016 - 3h Enduro - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 48 von 158Druck: 05.06.2016 13:48:29

05.06.2016 - 3h Enduro - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 306
Haase / Kreußel, 
Kevin / Steve
Runden: 14

GesFZ: 02:53:59
Zielzeit: 12:53:59
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:53:59

1 10:09:24 10:14:32 00:14:32
2 10:22:02 10:27:07 00:12:35
3 10:34:49 10:39:58 00:12:51
4 10:47:12 10:52:22 00:12:24
5 10:59:50 11:04:37 00:12:15
6 11:11:47 11:16:37 00:12:00
7 11:24:08 11:29:00 00:12:23
8 11:36:15 11:40:59 00:11:59
9 11:48:29 11:53:24 00:12:25
10 12:00:28 12:05:16 00:11:52
11 12:12:50 12:17:39 00:12:23
12 12:24:57 12:29:48 00:12:09
13 12:36:41 12:41:32 00:11:44
14 12:49:05 12:53:59 00:12:27

Seite 49 von 158Druck: 05.06.2016 13:48:29

05.06.2016 - 3h Enduro - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 50 von 158Druck: 05.06.2016 13:48:29

05.06.2016 - 3h Enduro - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 311
Bopp, Felix
Runden: 13

GesFZ: 02:49:50
Zielzeit: 12:55:50
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:49:50

1 10:15:12 10:21:31 00:15:31
2 10:29:20 10:35:17 00:13:46
3 10:43:04 10:48:19 00:13:02
4 10:56:09 11:01:27 00:13:08
5 11:09:18 11:14:23 00:12:56
6 11:21:53 11:27:05 00:12:42
7 11:34:37 11:39:56 00:12:51
8 11:47:22 11:52:23 00:12:27
9 11:59:48 12:04:58 00:12:35
10 12:12:32 12:17:37 00:12:39
11 12:25:19 12:30:31 00:12:54
12 12:37:57 12:43:11 00:12:40
13 12:50:41 12:55:50 00:12:39

Seite 51 von 158Druck: 05.06.2016 13:48:29

05.06.2016 - 3h Enduro - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 52 von 158Druck: 05.06.2016 13:48:29

05.06.2016 - 3h Enduro - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 339
Helmert, Toni
Runden: 2

GesFZ: 00:27:47
Zielzeit: 10:28:47
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
00:27:47

1 10:10:25 10:15:29 00:14:29
2 10:23:35 10:28:47 00:13:18

Seite 53 von 158Druck: 05.06.2016 13:48:29

05.06.2016 - 3h Enduro - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 54 von 158Druck: 05.06.2016 13:48:29

05.06.2016 - 3h Enduro - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 37
Lautner, Marcel
Runden: 13

GesFZ: 02:52:38
Zielzeit: 12:56:38
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:52:38

1 10:12:50 10:18:38 00:14:38
2 10:26:57 10:32:55 00:14:17
3 10:40:55 10:46:24 00:13:29
4 10:54:27 11:00:29 00:14:05
5 11:08:23 11:13:43 00:13:14
6 11:21:31 11:26:55 00:13:12
7 11:35:18 11:40:32 00:13:37
8 11:48:02 11:53:19 00:12:47
9 12:00:51 12:06:02 00:12:43
10 12:13:28 12:18:47 00:12:45
11 12:26:13 12:31:22 00:12:35
12 12:38:46 12:43:57 00:12:35
13 12:51:29 12:56:38 00:12:41

Seite 55 von 158Druck: 05.06.2016 13:48:29

05.06.2016 - 3h Enduro - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 56 von 158Druck: 05.06.2016 13:48:29

05.06.2016 - 3h Enduro - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 370
Köhler, Jens
Runden: 12

GesFZ: 02:48:12
Zielzeit: 12:56:12
Strafzeit: -120    
Wertungszeit: 
02:46:12

1 10:17:05 10:23:25 00:15:25
2 10:31:44 10:37:56 00:14:31
3 10:46:29 10:52:18 00:14:22
4 11:00:15 11:05:54 00:13:36
5 11:13:56 11:19:32 00:13:38
6 11:27:36 11:33:11 00:13:39
7 11:41:04 11:46:46 00:13:35
8 11:54:36 12:00:22 00:13:36
9 12:09:27 12:15:11 00:14:49
10 12:23:07 12:28:45 00:13:34
11 12:36:34 12:42:52 00:14:07
12 12:50:32 12:56:12 00:13:20

Seite 57 von 158Druck: 05.06.2016 13:48:29

05.06.2016 - 3h Enduro - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 58 von 158Druck: 05.06.2016 13:48:29

05.06.2016 - 3h Enduro - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 377
Henning, Thomas
Runden: 3

GesFZ: 00:43:17
Zielzeit: 10:44:17
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
00:43:17

1 10:10:08 10:16:03 00:15:03
2 10:24:19 10:30:16 00:14:13
3 10:38:37 10:44:17 00:14:01

Seite 59 von 158Druck: 05.06.2016 13:48:29

05.06.2016 - 3h Enduro - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 60 von 158Druck: 05.06.2016 13:48:29

05.06.2016 - 3h Enduro - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 41
Igl, Andreas
Runden: 13

GesFZ: 02:56:30
Zielzeit: 13:02:30
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:56:30

1 10:15:08 10:21:06 00:15:06
2 10:29:14 10:34:50 00:13:44
3 10:43:25 10:48:58 00:14:08
4 10:56:57 11:02:30 00:13:32
5 11:10:56 11:16:15 00:13:45
6 11:23:59 11:29:37 00:13:22
7 11:37:51 11:43:07 00:13:30
8 11:50:55 11:56:12 00:13:05
9 12:04:20 12:10:03 00:13:51
10 12:17:42 12:23:22 00:13:19
11 12:31:16 12:36:17 00:12:55
12 12:43:49 12:49:18 00:13:01
13 12:57:04 13:02:30 00:13:12

Seite 61 von 158Druck: 05.06.2016 13:48:29

05.06.2016 - 3h Enduro - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 62 von 158Druck: 05.06.2016 13:48:29

05.06.2016 - 3h Enduro - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 411
Lehmgrübner, Silvio
Runden: 13

GesFZ: 02:56:27
Zielzeit: 13:01:27
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:56:27

1 10:13:42 10:19:35 00:14:35
2 10:27:34 10:33:22 00:13:47
3 10:41:17 10:46:43 00:13:21
4 10:54:33 11:00:02 00:13:19
5 11:07:42 11:13:16 00:13:14
6 11:21:00 11:26:19 00:13:03
7 11:33:58 11:39:54 00:13:35
8 11:47:24 11:53:00 00:13:06
9 12:02:24 12:07:52 00:14:52
10 12:15:53 12:21:25 00:13:33
11 12:29:11 12:34:39 00:13:14
12 12:42:22 12:48:13 00:13:34
13 12:55:54 13:01:27 00:13:14

Seite 63 von 158Druck: 05.06.2016 13:48:29

05.06.2016 - 3h Enduro - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 64 von 158Druck: 05.06.2016 13:48:29

05.06.2016 - 3h Enduro - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 414
Stefan, Uwe
Runden: 14

GesFZ: 02:56:56
Zielzeit: 12:58:56
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:56:56

1 10:10:30 10:15:33 00:13:33
2 10:22:55 10:28:23 00:12:50
3 10:35:51 10:41:24 00:13:01
4 10:49:02 10:54:22 00:12:58
5 11:01:48 11:07:05 00:12:43
6 11:14:21 11:20:03 00:12:58
7 11:27:11 11:32:12 00:12:09
8 11:39:17 11:44:24 00:12:12
9 11:51:33 11:56:33 00:12:09
10 12:05:37 12:10:46 00:14:13
11 12:17:48 12:22:36 00:11:50
12 12:29:28 12:34:12 00:11:36
13 12:41:18 12:46:49 00:12:37
14 12:53:46 12:58:56 00:12:07

Seite 65 von 158Druck: 05.06.2016 13:48:29

05.06.2016 - 3h Enduro - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 66 von 158Druck: 05.06.2016 13:48:29

05.06.2016 - 3h Enduro - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 474
Schmidt, Rico
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 02:53:31
Zielzeit: 12:58:31
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:53:31

1 10:14:39 10:22:13 00:17:13
2 10:30:58 10:37:45 00:15:32
3 10:47:09 10:53:41 00:15:56
4 11:02:43 11:09:16 00:15:35
5 11:18:05 11:24:04 00:14:48
6 11:32:32 11:42:16 00:18:12
7 11:50:40 11:57:42 00:15:26
8 12:06:01 12:12:03 00:14:21
9 12:20:29 12:26:32 00:14:29
10 12:35:59 12:42:00 00:15:28
11 12:51:15 12:58:31 00:16:31

Seite 67 von 158Druck: 05.06.2016 13:48:29

05.06.2016 - 3h Enduro - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 68 von 158Druck: 05.06.2016 13:48:29

05.06.2016 - 3h Enduro - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 49
Schröder, Ralf
Runden: 0

GesFZ: 03:11:20
Zielzeit: 13:11:20
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:22:20

1 11:17:24 11:42:49 01:42:49
2 12:21:36 12:33:19 00:50:30
3 12:56:16 13:11:20 00:38:01

Seite 69 von 158Druck: 05.06.2016 13:48:29

05.06.2016 - 3h Enduro - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 70 von 158Druck: 05.06.2016 13:48:29

05.06.2016 - 3h Enduro - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 555
Lindenberger, 
Marcel
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 02:57:58
Zielzeit: 13:02:58
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:57:58

1 10:15:01 10:22:15 00:17:15
2 10:31:40 10:38:16 00:16:01
3 10:47:52 10:54:28 00:16:12
4 11:03:48 11:10:18 00:15:50
5 11:19:41 11:26:08 00:15:50
6 11:35:50 11:42:25 00:16:17
7 11:51:24 11:57:38 00:15:13
8 12:06:26 12:13:34 00:15:56
9 12:22:58 12:29:59 00:16:25
10 12:39:44 12:46:53 00:16:54
11 12:56:33 13:02:58 00:16:05

Seite 71 von 158Druck: 05.06.2016 13:48:29

05.06.2016 - 3h Enduro - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 72 von 158Druck: 05.06.2016 13:48:29

05.06.2016 - 3h Enduro - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 600
Sticker, Michael
Runden: 7

GesFZ: 02:31:00
Zielzeit: 12:39:00
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:31:00

1 10:17:50 10:24:53 00:16:53
2 10:34:12 10:41:27 00:16:34
3 10:51:48 11:03:40 00:22:13
4 11:41:39 11:48:09 00:44:29
5 11:56:52 12:03:14 00:15:05
6 12:16:22 12:23:51 00:20:37
7 12:32:34 12:39:00 00:15:09

Seite 73 von 158Druck: 05.06.2016 13:48:29

05.06.2016 - 3h Enduro - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 74 von 158Druck: 05.06.2016 13:48:29

05.06.2016 - 3h Enduro - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 604
Schaller / Anders, 
Marc / Mirko
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 02:55:57
Zielzeit: 12:55:57
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:55:57

1 10:10:59 10:17:29 00:17:29
2 10:26:06 10:32:04 00:14:35
3 10:41:02 10:51:17 00:19:13
4 11:01:18 11:07:03 00:15:46
5 11:15:40 11:21:37 00:14:34
6 11:32:05 11:38:37 00:17:00
7 11:55:42 12:01:43 00:23:06
8 12:10:22 12:16:54 00:15:11
9 12:33:29 12:39:41 00:22:47
10 12:49:31 12:55:57 00:16:16

Seite 75 von 158Druck: 05.06.2016 13:48:29

05.06.2016 - 3h Enduro - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 76 von 158Druck: 05.06.2016 13:48:29

05.06.2016 - 3h Enduro - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 61
Renner, Bert
Runden: 13

GesFZ: 02:56:15
Zielzeit: 13:04:15
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:56:15

1 10:16:51 10:22:49 00:14:49
2 10:30:48 10:36:04 00:13:15
3 10:43:44 10:49:02 00:12:58
4 10:56:49 11:02:20 00:13:18
5 11:10:01 11:15:50 00:13:30
6 11:23:29 11:28:48 00:12:58
7 11:36:41 11:42:17 00:13:29
8 11:49:51 11:55:14 00:12:57
9 12:02:54 12:08:09 00:12:55
10 12:18:44 12:24:52 00:16:43
11 12:32:30 12:37:57 00:13:05
12 12:45:44 12:51:20 00:13:23
13 12:58:47 13:04:15 00:12:55

Seite 77 von 158Druck: 05.06.2016 13:48:29

05.06.2016 - 3h Enduro - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 78 von 158Druck: 05.06.2016 13:48:29

05.06.2016 - 3h Enduro - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 617
Jung, Robin
Runden: 12

GesFZ: 02:53:00
Zielzeit: 12:58:00
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:53:00

1 10:13:44 10:19:23 00:14:23
2 10:28:01 10:35:08 00:15:45
3 10:43:08 10:48:43 00:13:35
4 10:56:45 11:03:34 00:14:51
5 11:11:36 11:17:07 00:13:33
6 11:27:58 11:33:36 00:16:29
7 11:41:22 11:47:03 00:13:27
8 11:54:48 12:00:27 00:13:24
9 12:08:16 12:13:54 00:13:27
10 12:21:54 12:27:47 00:13:53
11 12:37:46 12:43:54 00:16:07
12 12:51:58 12:58:00 00:14:06

Seite 79 von 158Druck: 05.06.2016 13:48:29

05.06.2016 - 3h Enduro - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 80 von 158Druck: 05.06.2016 13:48:29

05.06.2016 - 3h Enduro - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 712
Walther, Silvio
Runden: 12

GesFZ: 02:49:38
Zielzeit: 12:55:38
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:49:38

1 10:14:49 10:20:49 00:14:49
2 10:28:56 10:34:44 00:13:55
3 10:42:49 10:48:48 00:14:04
4 10:56:52 11:02:33 00:13:45
5 11:10:44 11:16:21 00:13:48
6 11:24:26 11:30:09 00:13:48
7 11:38:25 11:44:08 00:13:59
8 11:53:51 11:59:33 00:15:25
9 12:07:43 12:13:35 00:14:02
10 12:21:39 12:27:27 00:13:52
11 12:35:12 12:40:44 00:13:17
12 12:48:44 12:55:38 00:14:54

Seite 81 von 158Druck: 05.06.2016 13:48:29

05.06.2016 - 3h Enduro - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 82 von 158Druck: 05.06.2016 13:48:29

05.06.2016 - 3h Enduro - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 750
Strobel, Michael
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 02:49:33
Zielzeit: 12:57:33
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:49:33

1 10:17:42 10:24:55 00:16:55
2 10:34:04 10:40:29 00:15:34
3 10:49:31 10:56:56 00:16:27
4 11:06:04 11:12:24 00:15:28
5 11:21:06 11:27:34 00:15:10
6 11:36:24 11:42:40 00:15:06
7 11:51:11 11:57:33 00:14:53
8 12:06:15 12:12:40 00:15:07
9 12:21:20 12:27:55 00:15:15
10 12:36:29 12:42:34 00:14:39
11 12:50:50 12:57:33 00:14:59

Seite 83 von 158Druck: 05.06.2016 13:48:29

05.06.2016 - 3h Enduro - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 84 von 158Druck: 05.06.2016 13:48:29

05.06.2016 - 3h Enduro - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 8
Herklotz, Hans-
Joachim
Runden: 12

GesFZ: 02:59:46
Zielzeit: 13:06:46
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:59:46

1 10:16:31 10:23:16 00:16:16
2 10:31:54 10:37:56 00:14:40
3 10:46:25 10:52:17 00:14:21
4 11:01:36 11:07:25 00:15:08
5 11:15:47 11:21:46 00:14:21
6 11:30:09 11:36:36 00:14:50
7 11:45:04 11:51:23 00:14:47
8 11:59:59 12:06:20 00:14:57
9 12:14:41 12:21:17 00:14:57
10 12:32:07 12:38:11 00:16:54
11 12:46:25 12:52:33 00:14:22
12 13:00:32 13:06:46 00:14:13

Seite 85 von 158Druck: 05.06.2016 13:48:29

05.06.2016 - 3h Enduro - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 86 von 158Druck: 05.06.2016 13:48:29

05.06.2016 - 3h Enduro - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 848
Rottmann-Flügge, 
Felix
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 02:49:37
Zielzeit: 12:55:37
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:49:37

1 10:16:35 10:24:22 00:18:22
2 10:33:24 10:41:16 00:16:54
3 10:49:46 10:56:57 00:15:41
4 11:05:47 11:13:01 00:16:04
5 11:29:29 11:38:26 00:25:25
6 11:46:33 11:52:26 00:14:00
7 12:00:31 12:06:41 00:14:15
8 12:15:36 12:25:05 00:18:24
9 12:33:42 12:39:36 00:14:31
10 12:49:28 12:55:37 00:16:01

Seite 87 von 158Druck: 05.06.2016 13:48:29

05.06.2016 - 3h Enduro - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 88 von 158Druck: 05.06.2016 13:48:29

05.06.2016 - 3h Enduro - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 850
Thoulouze / Clapie, 
Bertrand / Yann
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 02:50:46
Zielzeit: 12:58:46
Strafzeit: 60      
Wertungszeit: 
02:51:46

1 10:16:53 10:23:56 00:15:56
2 10:32:30 10:38:42 00:14:46
3 10:56:28 00:17:46
4 11:05:25 11:13:14 00:16:46
5 11:22:26 11:28:38 00:15:24
6 11:38:20 11:44:49 00:16:11
7 11:53:22 11:59:11 00:14:22
8 12:07:13 12:13:07 00:13:56
9 12:21:25 12:27:38 00:14:31
10 12:37:03 12:44:47 00:17:09
11 12:53:04 12:58:46 00:13:59

Seite 89 von 158Druck: 05.06.2016 13:48:29

05.06.2016 - 3h Enduro - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 90 von 158Druck: 05.06.2016 13:48:29

05.06.2016 - 3h Enduro - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 855
Bach, Andreas 
Runden: 13

GesFZ: 03:00:12
Zielzeit: 13:00:12
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:00:12

1 10:09:01 10:15:00 00:15:00
2 10:23:19 10:28:54 00:13:54
3 10:37:35 10:43:19 00:14:25
4 10:51:18 10:56:45 00:13:26
5 11:04:23 11:10:01 00:13:16
6 11:17:52 11:23:27 00:13:26
7 11:31:14 11:36:38 00:13:11
8 11:44:28 11:50:34 00:13:56
9 11:58:15 12:03:29 00:12:55
10 12:11:07 12:16:44 00:13:15
11 12:28:02 12:34:20 00:17:36
12 12:42:01 12:47:28 00:13:08
13 12:54:53 13:00:12 00:12:44

Seite 91 von 158Druck: 05.06.2016 13:48:29

05.06.2016 - 3h Enduro - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 92 von 158Druck: 05.06.2016 13:48:29

05.06.2016 - 3h Enduro - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 856
Bail, Markus
Runden: 7

GesFZ: 02:50:31
Zielzeit: 12:52:31
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:50:31

1 10:15:05 10:25:28 00:23:28
2 10:43:00 10:52:41 00:27:13
3 11:03:20 11:11:54 00:19:13
4 11:28:13 11:36:44 00:24:50
5 11:47:05 11:56:37 00:19:53
6 12:21:58 12:30:30 00:33:53
7 12:41:04 12:52:31 00:22:01

Seite 93 von 158Druck: 05.06.2016 13:48:29

05.06.2016 - 3h Enduro - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 94 von 158Druck: 05.06.2016 13:48:29

05.06.2016 - 3h Enduro - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 857
Fischer, Claus 
Runden: 13

GesFZ: 03:01:33
Zielzeit: 13:08:33
Strafzeit: 60      
Wertungszeit: 
03:03:33

1 10:20:47 00:13:47
2 10:28:16 10:33:32 00:12:45
3 10:41:13 10:46:22 00:12:50
4 10:53:52 11:01:13 00:14:51
5 11:08:36 11:13:50 00:12:37
6 11:21:03 11:26:14 00:12:24
7 11:33:42 11:38:55 00:12:41
8 11:46:19 11:51:24 00:12:29
9 11:58:32 12:03:35 00:12:11
10 12:10:51 12:16:49 00:13:14
11 12:24:10 12:29:34 00:12:45
12 12:36:57 12:42:26 00:12:52
13 12:49:43 12:55:33 00:13:07
14 13:03:04 13:08:33 00:13:00

Seite 95 von 158Druck: 05.06.2016 13:48:29

05.06.2016 - 3h Enduro - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 96 von 158Druck: 05.06.2016 13:48:29

05.06.2016 - 3h Enduro - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 858
Gebhardt, Marko
Runden: 12

GesFZ: 02:45:19
Zielzeit: 12:52:19
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:45:19

1 10:15:27 10:21:35 00:14:35
2 10:29:38 10:35:41 00:14:06
3 10:44:11 10:49:54 00:14:13
4 10:57:57 11:03:40 00:13:46
5 11:11:41 11:17:25 00:13:45
6 11:25:21 11:30:58 00:13:33
7 11:38:51 11:44:15 00:13:17
8 11:52:05 11:57:35 00:13:20
9 12:05:23 12:10:50 00:13:15
10 12:18:52 12:24:59 00:14:09
11 12:32:59 12:38:30 00:13:31
12 12:46:32 12:52:19 00:13:49

Seite 97 von 158Druck: 05.06.2016 13:48:29

05.06.2016 - 3h Enduro - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 98 von 158Druck: 05.06.2016 13:48:29

05.06.2016 - 3h Enduro - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 860
Hölzlhammer, 
Roman
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 02:54:10
Zielzeit: 12:58:10
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:54:10

1 10:13:39 10:19:55 00:15:55
2 10:28:47 10:35:56 00:16:01
3 10:52:26 10:58:21 00:22:25
4 11:06:38 11:13:42 00:15:21
5 11:22:02 11:28:03 00:14:21
6 11:35:57 11:41:29 00:13:26
7 11:57:50 12:03:33 00:22:04
8 12:11:24 12:17:02 00:13:29
9 12:25:10 12:30:55 00:13:53
10 12:39:00 12:44:39 00:13:44
11 12:52:36 12:58:10 00:13:31

Seite 99 von 158Druck: 05.06.2016 13:48:29

05.06.2016 - 3h Enduro - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 100 von 158Druck: 05.06.2016 13:48:29

05.06.2016 - 3h Enduro - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 861
Jobst, Ralf
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 02:39:59
Zielzeit: 12:46:59
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:39:59

1 10:17:27 10:24:42 00:17:42
2 10:34:33 10:41:41 00:16:59
3 10:51:35 10:58:37 00:16:56
4 11:08:20 11:15:11 00:16:34
5 11:25:03 11:33:36 00:18:25
6 11:44:17 11:57:15 00:23:39
7 12:06:39 12:13:30 00:16:15
8 12:23:18 12:30:25 00:16:55
9 12:39:48 12:46:59 00:16:34

Seite 101 von 158Druck: 05.06.2016 13:48:29

05.06.2016 - 3h Enduro - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 102 von 158Druck: 05.06.2016 13:48:29

05.06.2016 - 3h Enduro - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 865
Neuner, Hans-Peter
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 02:47:48
Zielzeit: 12:55:48
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:47:48

1 10:24:49 00:16:49
2 10:34:08 10:41:21 00:16:32
3 10:50:34

4 11:06:33 11:13:10 00:22:36
5 11:22:17 11:29:05 00:15:55
6 11:45:37 11:52:08 00:23:03
7 12:01:19 12:07:44 00:15:36
8 12:16:50 12:24:09 00:16:25
9 12:32:55 12:39:52 00:15:43
10 12:49:02 12:55:48 00:15:56

Seite 103 von 158Druck: 05.06.2016 13:48:29

05.06.2016 - 3h Enduro - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 104 von 158Druck: 05.06.2016 13:48:29

05.06.2016 - 3h Enduro - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 867
Poslovsky, Silas 
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 02:50:57
Zielzeit: 12:53:57
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:50:57

1 10:12:42 10:19:20 00:16:20
2 10:28:20 10:35:05 00:15:45
3 10:44:02 10:50:25 00:15:20
4 10:59:03 11:05:23 00:14:58
5 11:13:50 11:20:05 00:14:42
6 11:28:47 11:35:32 00:15:27
7 11:47:11 11:53:44 00:18:12
8 12:02:16 12:09:10 00:15:26
9 12:18:27 12:25:02 00:15:52
10 12:33:21 12:39:34 00:14:32
11 12:47:50 12:53:57 00:14:23

Seite 105 von 158Druck: 05.06.2016 13:48:29

05.06.2016 - 3h Enduro - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 106 von 158Druck: 05.06.2016 13:48:29

05.06.2016 - 3h Enduro - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 868
Ritz, Johannes
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 02:51:25
Zielzeit: 12:55:25
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:51:25

1 10:14:56 10:22:33 00:18:33
2 10:32:15 10:39:23 00:16:50
3 10:49:24 10:59:29 00:20:06
4 11:17:44 11:26:37 00:27:08
5 11:36:21 11:44:01 00:17:24
6 11:53:01 12:00:05 00:16:04
7 12:15:33 12:22:35 00:22:30
8 12:31:50 12:38:46 00:16:11
9 12:48:07 12:55:25 00:16:39

Seite 107 von 158Druck: 05.06.2016 13:48:29

05.06.2016 - 3h Enduro - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 108 von 158Druck: 05.06.2016 13:48:29

05.06.2016 - 3h Enduro - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 869
Salcedo, Dietmar
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 02:42:12
Zielzeit: 12:47:12
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:42:12

1 10:14:15 10:20:22 00:15:22
2 10:28:53 10:35:31 00:15:09
3 10:44:16 10:50:27 00:14:56
4 10:59:07 11:05:41 00:15:14
5 11:14:39 11:29:27 00:23:46
6 11:43:20 11:49:34 00:20:07
7 11:58:10 12:04:16 00:14:42
8 12:23:25 12:31:04 00:26:48
9 12:40:02 12:47:12 00:16:08

Seite 109 von 158Druck: 05.06.2016 13:48:29

05.06.2016 - 3h Enduro - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 110 von 158Druck: 05.06.2016 13:48:29

05.06.2016 - 3h Enduro - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 870
Schellhorn, 
Christopher 
Runden: 12

GesFZ: 03:00:10
Zielzeit: 13:06:10
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:00:10

1 10:14:52 10:20:41 00:14:41
2 10:28:51 10:34:42 00:14:01
3 10:42:58 10:48:39 00:13:57
4 10:56:42 11:02:19 00:13:40
5 11:10:24 11:16:08 00:13:49
6 11:24:13 11:29:41 00:13:33
7 11:38:41 11:44:17 00:14:36
8 11:52:10 11:57:50 00:13:33
9 12:06:06 12:11:41 00:13:51
10 12:19:38 12:25:12 00:13:31
11 12:33:14 12:38:56 00:13:44
12 12:47:06

13 13:00:36 13:06:10 00:19:04

Seite 111 von 158Druck: 05.06.2016 13:48:29

05.06.2016 - 3h Enduro - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 112 von 158Druck: 05.06.2016 13:48:29

05.06.2016 - 3h Enduro - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 871
Seibold, Markus
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 02:51:57
Zielzeit: 12:59:57
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:51:57

1 10:18:23 10:25:33 00:17:33
2 10:36:02 10:43:08 00:17:35
3 10:53:04 11:04:06 00:20:58
4 11:14:28 11:21:31 00:17:25
5 11:31:11 11:38:17 00:16:46
6 11:47:58 11:55:04 00:16:47
7 12:04:46 12:11:26 00:16:22
8 12:20:45 12:27:35 00:16:09
9 12:36:45 12:43:44 00:16:09
10 12:53:07 12:59:57 00:16:13

Seite 113 von 158Druck: 05.06.2016 13:48:29

05.06.2016 - 3h Enduro - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 114 von 158Druck: 05.06.2016 13:48:29

05.06.2016 - 3h Enduro - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 872
Sporer, Albert
Runden: 12

GesFZ: 02:53:31
Zielzeit: 13:01:31
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:53:31

1 10:17:39 10:23:52 00:15:52
2 10:32:26 10:38:11 00:14:19
3 10:46:42 10:53:36 00:15:25
4 11:02:07 11:07:43 00:14:07
5 11:16:14 11:22:10 00:14:27
6 11:30:29 11:36:12 00:14:02
7 11:44:48 11:50:34 00:14:22
8 11:59:06 12:04:56 00:14:22
9 12:12:46 12:18:44 00:13:48
10 12:27:08 12:33:05 00:14:21
11 12:41:43 12:47:26 00:14:21
12 12:55:43 13:01:31 00:14:05

Seite 115 von 158Druck: 05.06.2016 13:48:29

05.06.2016 - 3h Enduro - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 116 von 158Druck: 05.06.2016 13:48:29

05.06.2016 - 3h Enduro - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 873
Summerer, Karl 
Heinz
Runden: 12

GesFZ: 02:54:39
Zielzeit: 13:01:39
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:54:39

1 10:16:04 10:22:29 00:15:29
2 10:31:20 10:37:39 00:15:10
3 10:46:22 10:52:36 00:14:57
4 11:01:14 11:07:09 00:14:33
5 11:15:35 11:21:35 00:14:26
6 11:30:05 11:36:08 00:14:33
7 11:44:26 11:50:14 00:14:06
8 11:58:45 12:04:35 00:14:21
9 12:12:53 12:18:50 00:14:15
10 12:27:02 12:32:43 00:13:53
11 12:40:57 12:46:46 00:14:03
12 12:55:25 13:01:39 00:14:53

Seite 117 von 158Druck: 05.06.2016 13:48:29

05.06.2016 - 3h Enduro - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 118 von 158Druck: 05.06.2016 13:48:29

05.06.2016 - 3h Enduro - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 874
Trauth, Volker
Runden: 6

GesFZ: 02:03:33
Zielzeit: 12:08:33
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:03:33

1 10:15:49 10:24:31 00:19:31
2 10:34:40 10:41:48 00:17:17
3 10:57:17 11:05:21 00:23:33
4 11:15:16 11:23:22 00:18:01
5 11:44:04 11:51:17 00:27:55
6 12:01:05 12:08:33 00:17:16

Seite 119 von 158Druck: 05.06.2016 13:48:29

05.06.2016 - 3h Enduro - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 120 von 158Druck: 05.06.2016 13:48:29

05.06.2016 - 3h Enduro - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 875
Wiesinger, Luca
Runden: 7

GesFZ: 02:52:33
Zielzeit: 13:00:33
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:52:33

1 10:18:07 10:25:48 00:17:48
2 10:36:22 10:44:38 00:18:50
3 11:18:24 11:24:48 00:40:10
4 11:33:38 11:39:52 00:15:04
5 12:20:11 12:26:28 00:46:36
6 12:35:00 12:41:31 00:15:03
7 12:53:37 13:00:33 00:19:02

Seite 121 von 158Druck: 05.06.2016 13:48:29

05.06.2016 - 3h Enduro - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 122 von 158Druck: 05.06.2016 13:48:29

05.06.2016 - 3h Enduro - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 89
Schaffer, Anton
Runden: 8

GesFZ: 02:11:32
Zielzeit: 12:18:32
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:11:32

1 10:15:19 10:22:10 00:15:10
2 10:30:17 10:36:08 00:13:58
3 10:43:55 10:51:07 00:14:59
4 10:58:57 11:04:26 00:13:19
5 11:12:15 11:18:05 00:13:39
6 11:25:53 11:31:43 00:13:38
7 11:52:20 11:58:09 00:26:26
8 12:09:55 12:18:32 00:20:23

Seite 123 von 158Druck: 05.06.2016 13:48:29

05.06.2016 - 3h Enduro - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 124 von 158Druck: 05.06.2016 13:48:29

05.06.2016 - 3h Enduro - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 920
Tiefel , Andre
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 02:47:38
Zielzeit: 12:56:38
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:47:38

1 10:18:40 10:25:37 00:16:37
2 10:34:15 10:40:42 00:15:05
3 10:49:15 10:55:49 00:15:07
4 11:04:33 11:11:03 00:15:14
5 11:19:31 11:25:43 00:14:40
6 11:34:29 11:40:45 00:15:02
7 11:49:21 11:55:39 00:14:54
8 12:04:06 12:10:40 00:15:01
9 12:19:35 12:25:47 00:15:07
10 12:34:17 12:41:01 00:15:14
11 12:50:18 12:56:38 00:15:37

Seite 125 von 158Druck: 05.06.2016 13:48:29

05.06.2016 - 3h Enduro - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 126 von 158Druck: 05.06.2016 13:48:29

05.06.2016 - 3h Enduro - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 921
Baumann, Jens
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 02:56:27
Zielzeit: 13:04:27
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:56:27

1 10:17:53 10:24:38 00:16:38
2 10:32:49 10:38:53 00:14:15
3 10:46:58 10:59:20 00:20:27
4 11:07:54 11:14:07 00:14:47
5 11:22:22 11:28:06 00:13:59
6 11:36:01 11:41:48 00:13:42
7 11:49:59 11:55:43 00:13:55
8 12:11:51 12:17:24 00:21:41
9 12:25:16 12:31:36 00:14:12
10 12:44:55 12:50:56 00:19:20
11 12:58:51 13:04:27 00:13:31

Seite 127 von 158Druck: 05.06.2016 13:48:29

05.06.2016 - 3h Enduro - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 128 von 158Druck: 05.06.2016 13:48:29

05.06.2016 - 3h Enduro - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 922
Pruy, Martin
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 02:44:59
Zielzeit: 12:53:59
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:44:59

1 10:18:34 10:25:44 00:16:44
2 10:34:36 10:41:00 00:15:16
3 10:49:28 11:00:00 00:19:00
4 11:08:25 11:14:20 00:14:20
5 11:22:30 11:28:27 00:14:07
6 11:36:49 11:42:41 00:14:14
7 11:50:49 11:56:40 00:13:59
8 12:04:42 12:10:45 00:14:05
9 12:19:56 12:25:53 00:15:08
10 12:33:46 12:39:44 00:13:51
11 12:47:38 12:53:59 00:14:15

Seite 129 von 158Druck: 05.06.2016 13:48:29

05.06.2016 - 3h Enduro - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 130 von 158Druck: 05.06.2016 13:48:29

05.06.2016 - 3h Enduro - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 923
Hartmann, Michael
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 02:31:54
Zielzeit: 12:40:54
Strafzeit: 60      
Wertungszeit: 
02:32:54

1 10:24:51 00:15:51
2 10:33:42 10:39:43 00:14:52
3 10:48:27 10:54:21 00:14:38
4 11:02:38 11:08:51 00:14:30
5 11:17:17 11:23:35 00:14:44
6 11:32:01 11:38:24 00:14:49
7 11:47:00 11:52:57 00:14:33
8 12:01:26 12:07:51 00:14:54
9 12:17:55 12:24:51 00:17:00
10 12:33:35 12:40:54 00:16:03

Seite 131 von 158Druck: 05.06.2016 13:48:29

05.06.2016 - 3h Enduro - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 132 von 158Druck: 05.06.2016 13:48:29

05.06.2016 - 3h Enduro - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 924
Saal, Andre
Runden: 14

GesFZ: 03:00:22
Zielzeit: 13:09:22
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:00:22

1 10:17:35 10:23:38 00:14:38
2 10:31:35 10:37:25 00:13:47
3 10:45:14 10:50:40 00:13:15
4 10:58:27 11:03:44 00:13:04
5 11:11:04 11:16:16 00:12:32
6 11:23:39 11:28:46 00:12:30
7 11:36:30 11:41:43 00:12:57
8 11:49:01 11:54:05 00:12:22
9 12:01:28 12:06:34 00:12:29
10 12:13:50 12:19:10 00:12:36
11 12:26:37 12:31:46 00:12:36
12 12:39:15 12:45:08 00:13:22
13 12:52:33 12:57:53 00:12:45
14 13:04:30 13:09:22 00:11:29

Seite 133 von 158Druck: 05.06.2016 13:48:29

05.06.2016 - 3h Enduro - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 134 von 158Druck: 05.06.2016 13:48:29

05.06.2016 - 3h Enduro - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 925
Ziesenhenne, Kay
Runden: 13

GesFZ: 02:55:09
Zielzeit: 13:02:09
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:55:09

1 10:15:31 10:21:56 00:14:56
2 10:29:41 10:35:42 00:13:46
3 10:43:38 10:49:14 00:13:32
4 10:57:10 11:02:40 00:13:26
5 11:10:30 11:15:59 00:13:19
6 11:23:45 11:29:09 00:13:10
7 11:36:59 11:42:23 00:13:14
8 11:50:10 11:55:34 00:13:11
9 12:03:16 12:08:38 00:13:04
10 12:16:24 12:21:54 00:13:16
11 12:29:45 12:35:14 00:13:20
12 12:43:04 12:48:36 00:13:22
13 12:56:36 13:02:09 00:13:33

Seite 135 von 158Druck: 05.06.2016 13:48:29

05.06.2016 - 3h Enduro - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 136 von 158Druck: 05.06.2016 13:48:29

05.06.2016 - 3h Enduro - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 926
Weigelt, Jens
Runden: 12

GesFZ: 02:56:30
Zielzeit: 12:59:30
Strafzeit: 300     
Wertungszeit: 
03:01:30

1 10:18:18 00:15:18
2 10:32:57 00:14:39
3 10:48:42 00:15:45
4 11:03:02 00:14:20
5 11:17:40 00:14:38
6 11:26:05 11:32:01 00:14:21
7 11:42:56 11:48:47 00:16:46
8 11:57:16 12:03:22 00:14:35
9 12:11:59 12:18:02 00:14:40
10 12:26:18 12:32:22 00:14:20
11 12:40:16 12:45:51 00:13:29
12 12:53:49 12:59:30 00:13:39

Seite 137 von 158Druck: 05.06.2016 13:48:29

05.06.2016 - 3h Enduro - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 138 von 158Druck: 05.06.2016 13:48:29

05.06.2016 - 3h Enduro - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 927
Weigelt, Karl
Runden: 14

GesFZ: 02:56:38
Zielzeit: 12:59:38
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:56:38

1 10:11:21 10:17:05 00:14:05
2 10:24:55 10:29:56 00:12:51
3 10:38:16 10:43:29 00:13:33
4 10:51:04 10:56:29 00:13:00
5 11:03:58 11:09:05 00:12:36
6 11:16:33 11:21:47 00:12:42
7 11:29:08 11:34:05 00:12:18
8 11:42:24 11:47:13 00:13:08
9 11:54:22 11:59:22 00:12:09
10 12:06:29 12:11:24 00:12:02
11 12:18:36 12:23:33 00:12:09
12 12:30:39 12:35:28 00:11:55
13 12:42:31 12:47:35 00:12:07
14 12:54:47 12:59:38 00:12:03

Seite 139 von 158Druck: 05.06.2016 13:48:29

05.06.2016 - 3h Enduro - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 140 von 158Druck: 05.06.2016 13:48:29

05.06.2016 - 3h Enduro - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 928
Rauh, Uwe
Runden: 0

GesFZ: 03:16:00
Zielzeit: 13:25:00
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
00:00:00

1 10:19:58 10:27:42 00:18:42
2 10:38:46 10:46:35 00:18:53
3 10:57:35 11:09:59 00:23:24
4 11:20:03

Seite 141 von 158Druck: 05.06.2016 13:48:29

05.06.2016 - 3h Enduro - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 142 von 158Druck: 05.06.2016 13:48:29

05.06.2016 - 3h Enduro - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 929
Beck, Leonhard
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 02:49:27
Zielzeit: 12:58:27
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:49:27

1 10:18:29 10:25:38 00:16:38
2 10:34:46 10:41:27 00:15:49
3 10:50:23 10:56:54 00:15:27
4 11:06:11 11:12:16 00:15:22
5 11:20:56 11:27:01 00:14:45
6 11:35:42 11:41:39 00:14:38
7 11:50:06 11:56:14 00:14:35
8 12:04:38 12:11:18 00:15:04
9 12:20:05 12:26:24 00:15:06
10 12:36:26 12:42:55 00:16:31
11 12:51:31 12:58:27 00:15:32

Seite 143 von 158Druck: 05.06.2016 13:48:29

05.06.2016 - 3h Enduro - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 144 von 158Druck: 05.06.2016 13:48:29

05.06.2016 - 3h Enduro - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 93
Kreutzer, Marcel
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 02:42:58
Zielzeit: 12:43:58
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:42:58

1 10:10:03 10:15:22 00:14:22
2 10:23:38 10:29:18 00:13:56
3 10:37:09 10:42:39 00:13:21
4 10:50:28 10:56:03 00:13:24
5 11:04:03 11:09:33 00:13:30
6 11:18:00 11:23:37 00:14:04
7 11:36:27 11:41:54 00:18:17
8 11:50:27 11:56:15 00:14:21
9 12:04:11 12:10:01 00:13:46
10 12:20:50 12:27:52 00:17:51
11 12:36:38 12:43:58 00:16:06

Seite 145 von 158Druck: 05.06.2016 13:48:29

05.06.2016 - 3h Enduro - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 146 von 158Druck: 05.06.2016 13:48:29

05.06.2016 - 3h Enduro - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 930
Knott, Maximilian
Runden: 13

GesFZ: 02:49:45
Zielzeit: 12:50:45
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:49:45

1 10:09:28 10:14:43 00:13:43
2 10:22:15 10:27:29 00:12:46
3 10:34:52 10:39:58 00:12:29
4 10:47:18 10:53:18 00:13:20
5 11:00:38 11:05:33 00:12:15
6 11:13:00 11:18:06 00:12:33
7 11:25:28 11:31:12 00:13:06
8 11:38:31 11:43:31 00:12:19
9 11:50:52 11:55:59 00:12:28
10 12:09:18 12:14:16 00:18:17
11 12:21:27 12:26:25 00:12:09
12 12:33:32 12:38:43 00:12:18
13 12:45:48 12:50:45 00:12:02

Seite 147 von 158Druck: 05.06.2016 13:48:29

05.06.2016 - 3h Enduro - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 148 von 158Druck: 05.06.2016 13:48:29

05.06.2016 - 3h Enduro - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 931
Ridler, Matthias
Runden: 12

GesFZ: 02:47:56
Zielzeit: 12:51:56
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:47:56

1 10:12:52 10:18:53 00:14:53
2 10:27:17 10:33:15 00:14:22
3 10:41:34 10:47:20 00:14:05
4 10:55:20 11:01:31 00:14:11
5 11:09:25 11:15:06 00:13:35
6 11:22:56 11:28:36 00:13:30
7 11:36:38 11:42:20 00:13:44
8 11:50:03 11:55:43 00:13:23
9 12:04:00 12:10:04 00:14:21
10 12:17:45 12:23:27 00:13:23
11 12:32:44 12:38:18 00:14:51
12 12:46:05 12:51:56 00:13:38

Seite 149 von 158Druck: 05.06.2016 13:48:29

05.06.2016 - 3h Enduro - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 150 von 158Druck: 05.06.2016 13:48:29

05.06.2016 - 3h Enduro - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 932
Kurth, Jürgen
Runden: 8

GesFZ: 02:43:09
Zielzeit: 12:47:09
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:43:09

1 10:14:43 10:22:12 00:18:12
2 10:32:09 10:39:13 00:17:01
3 10:49:18 10:56:43 00:17:30
4 11:06:53 11:17:32 00:20:49
5 11:27:32 11:38:03 00:20:31
6 11:47:55 12:00:14 00:22:11
7 12:17:59 12:26:59 00:26:45
8 12:38:20 12:47:09 00:20:10

Seite 151 von 158Druck: 05.06.2016 13:48:29

05.06.2016 - 3h Enduro - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 152 von 158Druck: 05.06.2016 13:48:29

05.06.2016 - 3h Enduro - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 933
Werner, Ronny
Runden: 13

GesFZ: 02:50:58
Zielzeit: 12:52:58
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:50:58

1 10:11:15 10:16:54 00:14:54
2 10:24:57 10:30:18 00:13:24
3 10:38:07 10:43:23 00:13:05
4 10:51:20 10:56:47 00:13:24
5 11:04:25 11:09:35 00:12:48
6 11:17:09 11:22:19 00:12:44
7 11:30:01 11:35:32 00:13:13
8 11:43:13 11:48:23 00:12:51
9 11:56:06 12:01:27 00:13:04
10 12:09:08 12:14:25 00:12:58
11 12:22:08 12:27:27 00:13:02
12 12:35:03 12:40:15 00:12:48
13 12:47:48 12:52:58 00:12:43

Seite 153 von 158Druck: 05.06.2016 13:48:29

05.06.2016 - 3h Enduro - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 154 von 158Druck: 05.06.2016 13:48:29

05.06.2016 - 3h Enduro - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 935
Spachmüller, Janik
Runden: 6

GesFZ: 02:25:31
Zielzeit: 12:31:31
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:25:31

1 10:14:18 10:19:32 00:13:32
2 10:26:47 10:31:34 00:12:02
3 10:40:02 10:44:19 00:12:45
4 11:26:21 11:31:38 00:47:19
5 11:38:17 11:42:31 00:10:53
6 12:24:23 12:31:31 00:49:00

Seite 155 von 158Druck: 05.06.2016 13:48:29

05.06.2016 - 3h Enduro - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 156 von 158Druck: 05.06.2016 13:48:29

05.06.2016 - 3h Enduro - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 937
Amberger / 
Klonner, Simon / 
Tobias
Runden: 14

GesFZ: 02:58:45
Zielzeit: 13:00:45
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:58:45

1 10:10:53 10:16:06 00:14:06
2 10:24:27 10:29:43 00:13:37
3 10:38:06 10:43:04 00:13:21
4 10:50:26 10:55:35 00:12:31
5 11:03:52 11:09:03 00:13:28
6 11:16:35 11:21:49 00:12:46
7 11:29:24 11:34:06 00:12:17
8 11:42:05 11:46:53 00:12:47
9 11:53:57 11:58:39 00:11:46
10 12:06:43 12:11:55 00:13:16
11 12:19:43 12:24:57 00:13:02
12 12:32:24 12:37:30 00:12:33
13 12:44:41 12:49:11 00:11:41
14 12:56:00 13:00:45 00:11:34

Seite 157 von 158Druck: 05.06.2016 13:48:29

05.06.2016 - 3h Enduro - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 10:00



Seite 158 von 158Druck: 05.06.2016 13:48:29

05.06.2016 - 3h Enduro - Zirndorf - Startzeit: 10:00


